
USIC
Utkäni zemi ve sportovnf stfelb6

International competition in shooting

4. - 6.9.2009

Plzeh

Ceskä republika
Czech Republic
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Hodnoceni närodü
Nations classification

Misto
Rank

Zeme
Country

Vzd. puska
Air rifle

Vzd. pistole
Air pistol

Sport, pistole
Sport pistol

Lib. maloräzka
FR three position

Celkem
Total

1.
2.
3.
4.

GER
CZE
POL
SUI

1707
1604
1282
1071

1640
1629
1569
1538

1665
1578
1419
1651

1668
1481
1412
1069

6680
6292
5682
5329

Director
regional competition in shooting

Öesko - Polsko - Nemecko - Svycarsko
Czech republic - Poland - Germany - Switzerland



Utkäni zemi ve sportovni stfelbe 2009 - Plzen
International competition in sport shooting 2009 - Pilsen

Libovolnä maloräzka iednotlivci
Free rifle three positions individuals

Rank

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

JName

DEIHLE Ulrich
LÜTH Sabine
STUBBE Olaf
KOBUS Katarzyna
WINISTÖRFER Rene
INEICHEN Thomas
NÄDENiK Petr
KRAUS Zdenek
HANZLIKTomasz
CHRÄST Ivan
ANDRZEJEWSKA Edyta

| Nat

GER
GER
GER
POL
SUI
SUI
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
POL

Libovolnä

l L1

99
98
97
89
97
93
96
96
93
91
82

l L2 |

96
98
97
90
100
92
96
96
90
86
75

maloräzka

S1

88
90
83
90
81
74
68
79
74
48
59

| S2 | K1

90 96
88 89
87 89
91 91
87 91
81 96
81 91
74 84
75 79
68 76
48 52

K2 |

95
93
95
92
85
92
88
85
78
78
64

Total |

564
556
548
543
541
528
520
514
489
447
380

druzstya
Free rifle three positions

| Rank

1.

Name

Germany
DEIHLE Ulrich
LÜTH Sabine
STUBBE Olaf

| Nat

GER
GER
GER

l L1

99
98
97

l L2 |

96
98
97

S1

88
90
83

teams

| S2 | K1

90 96
88 89
87 89

K2 |

95
93
95

Team total

2. Czech Republic
NÄDENIK Petr
KRAUS Zdenek
CHRÄST Ivan

CZE
CZE
CZE

96
96
91

96
96
86

68
79
48

81 91
74 84
68 76

88
85
78

Team total

3. Poland
KOBUS Katarzyna
HANZLIKTomasz
ANDRZEJEWSKA Edyta

POL
POL
POL

89
93
82

90
90
75

90
74
59

91 91
75 79
48 52

92
78
64

Team total

4. Switzerland
WINISTÖRFER Rene
INEICHEN Thomas

SUI
SUI

97
93

100
92

81
74

87 91
81 96

85
92

Total

564
556
548

1 668

520
514
447

1 481

543
489
380

1 412

541
528

Team total 1 069

Cesko - Polsko - Nemecko - Svycarsko
Czech republic - Poland - Germany - Switzerland



Utkäni zemi ve sportovni stfelbe 2009 - Plzefi
Nations competition in sport shooting 2009 - Pilsen

Vzduchova puska iednotlivci
Air rifle individuals

(Rank

1.
2.
3.
4.
5,
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.

| Name

HUBER Erich
SCHMIDT Thomas
BRUNNER Manfred
SCHIESS Ernst
LUDVIK Ladislav
KOJZAR Pavel
GRYGAR Petr
PFAFFEN Erwin
LICHOTA Maria
CZAJKA Malgorzata
PIETRZAK Krzysztov

| Nat.

GER
GER
GER
SUI
CZE
CZE
CZE
SUI
POL
POL
POL

| P1

99
93
94
92
91
90
86
84
78
61
54

| P2

98
96
96
91
91
89
92
89
86
62
68

Vzduchova puska

| Rank

1.

2.

3.

4.

| Name

Germany
HUBER Erich
SCHMIDT Thomas
BRUNNER Manfred

Czech Republic
LUDVlK Ladislav
KOJZAR Pavel
GRYGAR Petr

Poland
LICHOTA Maria
CZAJKA Malgorzata
PIETRZAK Krzysztov

Switzerland
SCHIESS Ernst
PFAFFEN Erwin

Air

| Nat.

GER
GER
GER

CZE
CZE
CZE

POL
POL
POL

SUI
SUI

rifie

| pi

99
93
94

91
90
86

78
61
54

92
84

P3 |

98
93
90
94
89
83
90
89
87
74
51

P4

95
94
87
96
93
89
87
84
87
68
61

l P5

99
93
95
93
89
92
85
85
88
74
57

P6 |

97
93
97
92
88
90
90
82
82
80
64

Total |

586
562
559
558
541
533
530
513
508
419
355

druzstva
teams

| P2

98
96
96

91
89
92

86
62
68

91
89

P3 |

98
93
90

89
83
90

87
74
51

94
89

P4

95
94
87

93
89
87

87
68
61

96
84

l P5

99
93
95

Team Total

89
92
85

Team Total

88
74
57

Team Total

93
85

P6

97
93
97

88
90
90

82
80
64

92
82

Total

586
562
559

1 707

541
533
530

1 604

508
419
355

1 282

558
513

Team Total 1 071

Cesko - Po/sko - Nemecko - Svycarsko
Czech republic - Poland - Germany - Switzerland



Utkäni zemi ve sportovni stfelbe 2009 - Plzen
International competition in shooting 2009 - Pilsen

Sportovni pistole iednotlivci
Sport pistol individuals

|Rank

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

| Name

HEINRICH Stephan
FLURY Franz
BOHÄCKOVÄ Martina
ABT Markus
HACK Harald
HEIL Karl-Heinz
AREGGER Kurt
SIKORSKI Czeslaw
HERNIK Marian
PITRUN Antonin
JÄCHYM Lubos
KLIMECKI Andrzej

Nat.

GER
SUI
CZE
SUI
GER
GER
SUI
POL
POL
CZE
CZE
POL

| P1 | P2

93 92
93 94
95 94
90 96
96 93
91 90
88 93
83 91
91 87
84 94
85 88
62 83

Sportovni pistole

l P3 l
95
95
86
92
94
89
89
93
92
85
89
76

P4

94
91
97
84
89
93
87
92
88
88
80
53

l P5 l

99
94
90
95
84
93
92
91
88
79
78
36

P6 |

94
93
97
96
94
92
89
84
85
95
74
44

Total

567
560
559
553
550
548
538
534
531
525
494
354

druzstva
Sport pistol teams

| Rank

1.

2.

3.

4.

|Name

Germany
HEINRICH Stephan
HACK Harald
HEIL Karl-Heinz

Switzerland
FLURY Franz
ABT Markus
AREGGER Kurt

Czech Republic
BOHÄCKOVÄ Martina
PITRUN Antonin
JÄCHYM Lubos

Poland
SIKORSKI Czeslaw
HERNIK Marian
KLIMECKI Andrzej

Nat.

GER
GER
GER

SUI
SUI
SUI

CZE
CZE
CZE

POL
POL
POL

| P1 | P2

93 92
96 93
91 90

93 94
90 96
88 93

95 94
84 94
85 88

83 91
91 87
62 83

l P3 l

95
94
89

95
92
89

86
85
89

93
92
76

P4

94
89
93

91
84
87

97
88
80

92
88
53

l P5 |

99
84
93

Team total

94
95
92

Team total

90
79
78

Team total

91
88
36

P6

94
94
92

93
96
89

97
95
74

84
85
44

Total

567
550
548

1 665

560
553
538

1 651

559
525
494

1 578

534
531
354

Team total 1419

Cesko - Polsko - Nemecko - Svycarsko
Czech republic - Poland - Germany - Switzerland



Utkänfzemi ve sportovni stfelbe 2009 - Plzen
Nations competition in sport shooting 2009 - Pilsen

Vzduchova pistoie iednotlivci
Air pistol individuals

|Rank

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

| Name

TAMM Klaus
JEREMIÄS Josef
KRANNICH Marco
TROJANOWICZ Grzegorz
VESELY Frantisek
HUG Heinz - Peter
TESAR Vladimfr
MIELKE Andreas
JERENKIEWICZ Roman
MARSZALEK Miroslav
LINSI Ueli
JOSSEN Ulrich

Nat.

GER
CZE
GER
POL
CZE
SUI
CZE
GER
POL
POL
SUI
SUI

|P1 |P2

93
93
94
91
92
86
85
83
88
84
89
76

92
91
94
89
91
87
86
91
85
91
85
91

Vzduchova pistoie

|Rank

1.

2.

3.

4.

| Name

Germany
TAMM Klaus
KRANNICH Marco
MIELKE Andreas

Czech Republic
JEREMIÄS Josef
VESELY Frantisek
TESAR Vladimir

Poland
TROJANOWICZ Grzegorz
JERENKIEWICZ Roman
MARSZALEK Miroslav

Switzerland
HUG Heinz -Peter
LINSI Ueli
JOSSEN Ulrich

Air

Nat.

GER
GER
GER

CZE
CZE
CZE

POL
POL
POL

SUI
SUI
SUI

pistol

|P3

92
96
88
91
92
91
94
90
84
82
77
81

|P4

91
93
96
89
86
92
90
81
84
82
85
83

|P5 |P6

94
89
89
94
92
87
85
90
89
84
79
85

98
95
91
94
88
91
91
93
85
83
88
85

Total

560
557
552
548
541
534
531
528
515
506
503
501

druzstva
teams

|P1 |P2

93
94
83

93
92
85

91
88
84

86
89
76

92
94
91

91
91
86

89
85
91

87
85
91

|P3

92
88
90

96
92
94

91
84
82

91
77
81

|P4

91
96
81

93
86
90

89
84
82

92
85
83

|P5 |P6

94
89
90

Team total

89
92
85

Team total

94
89
84

Team total

87
79
85

98
91
93

95
88
91

94
85
83

91
88
85

| Total

560
552
528

1 640

557
541
531

1 629

548
515
506

1 569

534
503
501

Team total 1 538

Cesko - Polsko - Nemecko - Svycarsko
Czech republic - Poland - Germany - Switzerland


